Laser Diode Chips, Bars & Stacks
Laser diode chips, bars & stacks are the key components in laser pumping, industrial laser processing
and advanced machining. We can provide various chips, bars and stacks in the wavelengths 0.75-
1.06um, single emitters and chips at single mode and multi-mode, a few hundred watts,
COS/COC/MCC packages. Customized products are available upon request. These products are
widely used in laser industrial material processing, medical application, communications, safety
protection, intelligent sensing, and scientific research.
1. Laser Chip/bars
1.1 STD Series Laser Chips & Bars
Features:
 High output power
 High electrical-optical conversion efficiency
 High brightness
 High reliability
Technical Advantages:
 High efficient epitaxial structure design
 High-quality epitaxial material growth
 Special passivation method for cavity surface
Part number Wavelength Power Operation
current/voltage Remark
STD-UMC-100-808-TE-6-4.0 808nm 6W 10.5A/1.75V CW single chip
STD-UMC-190-808-TE-12-4.0 808nm 12W 10.5A/1.75V CW single chip
STD-UMC-100-915-TE-12-4.5 915nm 12W 10.5A/1.62V CW single chip
STD-UMC-160-915-TE-18-5.0 915nm 18W 17.5A/1.65V CW single chip
STD-UMC-190-915-TE-22-5.0 915nm 22W 20.0A/1.68V CW single chip
STD-UMC-230-915-TE-25-5.0 915nm 25W 24.5A/1.70V CW single chip
STD-UMC-100-945-TE-12-4.5 945nm 12W 11.5A/1.70V CW single chip
STD-UMC-160-945-TE-18-5.0 945nm 18W 17.5A/1.70V CW single chip
STD-UMC-190-945-TE-22-5.0 945nm 22W 21.5A/1.70V CW single chip
STD-UMC-230-945-TE-25-5.0 945nm 25W 25.0A/1.70V CW single chip
STD-UMC-100-975-TE-12-4.5 975nm 12W 12.5A/1.52V CW single chip
STD-UMC-100-975-TE-15-4.5 975nm 15W 16.0A/1.55V CW single chip
STD-UMC-190-975-TE-22-5.0 975nm 22W 23.5A/1.55V CW single chip
STD-UMC-230-975-TE-25-5.0 975nm 25W 27.0A/1.55V CW single chip
STD-UMC-230-975-TE-30-5.5 975nm 30W 33.0A/1.55V CW single chip
STD-UMB-30-19-808-TE-50-1.5 808nm 50W 42.0A/1.80V CW bar
STD-UMB-50-47-808-TE-100-1.5 808nm 100W 92.0A/1.80V CW bar
STD-UMB-50-47-940-TE-120-2.0 940nm 120W 115A/1.65V CW bar
STD-UMB-50-47-976-TE-200-4.0 976nm 200W 195A/1.55V CW bar
STD-UMB-75-37-808-TE-300-1.5 808nm 300W 250A/2.00V QCW bar
1.2 STL Series Laser Chips & Bars
 High electrical-optical conversion efficiency
 >20000 hours lifetime
 Customized products available
 Short lead time
 Quick response
Part number Wavelength Structure Operation Power Operation
current/voltage
STL-UMC-190-915-TE-18-4.0 915nm Single chip CW 18W 19.5A/1.8V
STL-UMC-95-915-TE-10-4.0 915nm Single chip CW 10W 11A/1.7V
STL-UMC-28-915-TE-0.5-0.5 915nm Single chip CW 500mW 0.55A/2V
STL-UMC-200-905-TE-75-1.0 905nm Single chip QCW 75W 30A/6.3V
STL-UMC-135-905-TE-50-1.0 905nm Single chip QCW 50W 23A/6.3V
STL-UMC-70-905-TE-25-1.0 905nm Single chip QCW 25W 10A/6.3V
STL-UMC-28-896-TE-0.5-1.0 896nm Single chip CW 0.5W 0.55A/1.8V
STL-UMC-200-880-TE-10-4.0 880nm Single chip CW 10W 10A/1.65V
STL-UMC-100-880-TE-6-4.0 880nm Single chip CW 6W 6.5A/1.65V
STL-UMC-47-830-TE-2.0-2.0 830nm Single chip CW 2W 2A/1.8V
STL-UMC-200-808-TE-10-4.0 808nm Single chip CW 10W 10A/1.75V
STL-UMC-390-808-TE-10-2.0 808nm Single chip CW 10W 10A/1.75V
STL-UMC-200-808-TE-8-4.0 808nm Single chip CW 8W 8.5A/1.75V
STL-UMC-200-808-TE-5-2.0 808nm Single chip CW 5W 4.8A/1.75V
STL-UMC-100-808-TE-3-2.0 808nm Single chip CW 3W 2.8A/1.75V
STL-UMC-100-785-TE-2-2.0 785nm Single chip CW 2W 2.2A/1.75V
STL-UMC-190-976-TE-20-4.0 976nm Single chip CW 20W 23A/1.8V
STL-UMC-95-976-TE-12-4.0 980nm Single chip CW 12W 13A/1.75V
STL-UMC-95-976-TE-12-4.0-D2 976nm Single chip CW 12W 13A/1.65V
STL-UMC-190-940-TE-20-4.0 940nm Single chip CW 20W 23A/1.8V
STL-UMC-95-940-TE-12-4.0 940nm Single chip CW 12W 13A/1.75V
STL-UMC-390-808-TE-10-2.0 808nm Single chip CW 10W 10A/1.75V
STL-UMC-100-785-TE-2-2.0 785nm Single chip CW 2W 2.2A/1.75V
STL-UMB-10-5-976-TE-40-4.0 976nm bar CW 40W 41A/1.6
STL-UMB-80-37-940-TE-1000-4.0 940nm bar QCW 1000W 550A/3.6V
STL-UMB-35-24-940-TE-200-3.0 940nm bar QCW 200W 212A/1.65V
STL-UMB-75-60-808-TE-500-1.5 808nm bar QCW 500W 460A/2.1V
STL-UMB-75-30-808-TE-150-1.5 808nm bar QCW 150W 145A/1.9V
STL-UMB-50-47-808-TE-100-1.5 808nm bar CW 100W 105A/1.8V
STL-UMB-50-47-808-TE-60-1.0 808nm bar CW 60W 63A/1.8V
STL-UMB-50-47-808-TE-100-1.5-2 808nm bar CW 100W 100A/1.8V
STL-UMB-75-30-808-TE-150-1.5 808nm bar QCW 150W 145A/1.9V
STL-UMB-75-60-808-TE-300-1.5 808nm bar QCW 300W 280A/1.9V
STL-UMB-75-60-808-TE-300-1.5-D1 808nm bar QCW 300W 280A/1.9V
STL-UMB-75-60-808-TE-200-1.0 808nm bar QCW 200W 190A/1.9V
STL-UMB-30-19-808-TE-50-1.0 808nm bar CW 50W 48.5A/1,8v
1.3 STR Series Diode Chips/bars
Single Emitter
Single-emitter laser diode (SE) chips are the basic built block for high-power and high-brightness
semiconductor laser modules. We manufacture single chips with a variety of output powers and
wavelengths.
Part number Wavelength,
nm
Output
power Current/voltage Emitting
width, um
Divergence,
deg Size, um
STR--638A-110-1-1.5-SE 638 1W 1.4A/2.1V 110 8/35 1500x400x150
STR-755A-350-8-2.5-SE 755 8W 8A/1.9V 350 9/38 2500x500x150
STR--808A-150-3-1-SE 808 3W 3A/1.9V 150 8/24 1000x500x150
STR--808A-190-10-4-SE 808 10W 10A/1.8V 190 10/38 4000x500x150
STR--808A-350-10-2.5-SE 808 10.5W 10A/1.8V 350 8/36 2500x500x150
STR--880A-190-10-4-SE 880 10W 12A/1.8V 190 8/32 2500x500x150
STR--880A-350-10-2.5-SE 880 9.8W 10A/1.8V 350 8/34 2500x500x150
STR--905A-74-25-0.75-SE 905 25W 7A/7.2V 74 13/30 750x400x150
STR--905A-150-50-0.75-SE 905 50W 14A/7.6V 150 12/31 750X400X150
STR-905A-200-75-0.75-SE 905 75W 20A/8.4V 200 12/30 750X400X150
STR--905B-200-25-0.75-SE 905 25W 20A/3.8V 200 14 750X600X150
STR--905-38-15-0.75-SE 905 15W 5A/9.2V 38 35/30 750X400X150
STR--905C-70-25-0.75-SE 905 25W 8A/8.2V 70 17/30 750X400X150
STR--905C-300-75-0.75-SE 905 75W 22A/9.5V 300 12/30 750x400x150
STR--905D-300-100-0.75-SE 905 100W 22A/11V 300 13/30 750x400x150
STR--915A-96-12-4.8-SE 915 12W 12A/1.6V 96 10/26 4800x500x150
STR--915A-190-20-4-SE 915 20W 20A/1.7V 190 10/26 4000x500x150
STR--940A-96-12-4.8-SE 940 12W 12A/1.6V 96 10/26 4800x500x150
STR--940A-190-20-4-SE 940 20W 20A/1.7V 190 10/26 4000x500x150
STR-976A-96-10-4.8-SE 976 10W 10A/1.8V 96 9/27 4000x500x150
STR--976A-96-12-4.8-SE 976 12W 12A/1.6V 96 10/26 4800x500x150
STR-976A-190-15-4-SE 976 15.5W 15A/1.6V 190 10/29 4000x500x150
STR--976A-190-20-4-SE 976 20W 20A/1.7V 190 10/26 4000x500x150
STR--1064A-190-10-4-SE 1064 10W 14A/0.9V 190 10/30 4000x500x150
STR--1064A-350-10-2.5-SE 1064 10W 13A/1.6V 350 10/29 2500x500x150
STR-1470A-96-1.5-1-SE 1470 1.5W 4A/1.4V 96 11/31 1000x500x150
STR--1470A-96-3-2-SE 1470 3W 9A/1.5V 96 11/28 2000x500x150
STR-1550A-96-1.5-1-SE 1550 1.5W 4A/1.4V 96 11/31 1000x500x150
STR--15500A-96-3-2-SE 1550 3W 9A/1.5V 96 11/28 2000x500x150
Bare Bars
Bare bar is an array of individual
semiconductor laser chips, with
combined output power from dozens
of Watts to a few hundred Watts. Our
proprietary facet passivation process
ensures the reliability required by the
most stringent applications.
In the following table, WL means
wavelength, I/V means operation current/voltage, N means the numbers of emitters, P/width means
period (um)/emitter width (um), L/W/T means length/width/thickness of the bar.
Part number WL nm Mode Power I/V N P/Width um Filling L/W/T um
STR-755A-48-80-23-1.5-BAR 755 QCW 80W 86A/1.9V 23 499/190 48% 1500x10000x150
STR-808A-30-50-19-1-BAR 808 CW 50W 45A/1.7V 19 500/150 30% 1000x98000x150
STR-808A-48-100-23-1.5-BAR 808 CW 100W 88A/1.75V 23 400/190 48% 1500x9800x150
STR-808A-72-300-34-1.5-BAR 808 QCW 300W 190A/1.85V 34 290/210 72% 1500x10000x150
STR-940A-30-100-19-2-BAR 940 CW 100W 95A/1.65V 19 500/150 30% 2000x10000x150
STR-940A-50-200-24-3-BAR 940 CW 200W 195A/1.63V 24 400/200 50% 3000x10200x150
STR-940A-76-600-40-2-BAR 940 QCW 600W 600A/1.8V 40 250/190 76% 2000x10400x150
STR-976A-10-35-5-4-BAR 976 CW 35W 35A/1.7V 5 1000/100 10% 4000x5000x150
STR-1470A-18-8-6-2-BAR 1470 CW 8W 24A/1.4V 6 400/96 18% 2000x3000x150
2. Pump Modules & Stacks
 AuSn hard solder packaging construction
 High duty cycle, high energy density
 Filtered water, alternative cooling fluids
 Small pitch, compact size
 Optional seal band optical waveguide assemble
 Optional fast collimation
 Used for laser pumping, hair removal etc.
2.1 STD Series Stacks (Pumping Modules & Hair Removal)
1. Pumping Modules
Part number Structure Laser power Laser wavelength
STD-HS12 Macro channel stack 600W-16500W 760nm-1100nm
STD-GS20 Conduction cooling stack 4000W-1000W 760nm-1100nm
STD-L5 Macro channel horizontal stack 300W-3000W 760nm-1100nm
STD-E27 Macro channel stack 4000W-10000W 760nm-1100nm
STD-MA Micro channel stack 2500W-15000W 760nm-1100nm
STD-HM7 Whole micro channel stack 700W-3500W 760nm-1100nm
(1) Macro channel stack STD-HS12
 AuSn hard solder packaging construction
 High duty cycle, high energy density
 Filtered water, alternative cooling fluids
 Small pitch, compact size
 Optional seal band optical waveguide assemble
 Optional fast collimation
 Used for laser pumping, hair removal etc.
Wavelength 760-1100nm
Peak power, W 600 1200 7200 10000 16500
Operation mode QCW
Operation current, A 50 95 550 450 450
Duty cycle up to, % 25 15 5 1 0.4
Number of bars 12 12 12 20 Up to 33
Bar to bar pitch, mm 1.2 1.2 1.2 0.93 0.4
Electric/optic conversion
efficiency, % 58 Up to 60 56 56 56
Fast axis divergence FWHM, deg 35, optional FAC<4 35
Slow axis divergence FWHM. deg 10
Dimension, mm 28.6x24x11.5mm
Typical pulse energy:
Pulse width Frequency (Hz) Iop1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
10 ms 13 13 12.7 12.75 13 12.7 13 13 12.9 12.9 95A
20 ms 21 21 21.7 21.5 21.4 21.7 21 21.4 20 20.9 85A
30 ms 31 31.5 32 32 - - - - - - 60A
40 ms 43 41 42 - - - - - - - 60A
50 ms 53 51 - - - - - - - - -
60 ms 61 59.5 - - - - - - - - -
70 ms 70 - - - - - - - - - -
80 ms 50 - - - - - - - - - -
90 ms 54 - - - - - - - - - -
100ms 60 - - - - - - - - - -
Remark: cooling water: T 25deg, flow rate 4.5-5.0L/min

2. Stacks for Hair Removal
Part number Structure Laser power Laser wavelength
STD-HH05 Macro channel stack 300W/500W 760nm-1100nm
STD-HL07 Macro channel stack 300W-700W 760nm-1100nm
STD-HS12 Macro channel stack 600W-1200W 760nm-1100nm
(1) Macro channel stack STD-HH05
 AuSn hard solder packaging construction
 Suitable for long pulse width operation
 Filtered water, alternative cooling fluids
 Seal protection
 High duty cycle
 Used for hair removal & laser pumping
Typical Specifications
Wavelength 760-1100nm
Peak power, W 300 500
Operation mode QCW QCW
Operation current, A 95 95
Duty cycle up to, % 20 10
Pulse width, us 200 100
Number of bars 3 5
Bar to bar pitch, mm 5 2.9
Electric/optic conversion efficiency, % 58 58
Fast axis divergence FWHM, deg 35
Slow axis divergence FWHM. deg 10
Dimension, mm 42x25.27x20
Operation Conditions
STD-HH05-808 STD-HH03-300-808
Peak power per bar, W 100 80 60 100
Operation current, A 95 80 65 95
Pulse width, ms Max. frequency, Hz
10 30 40 40 40
20 10 15 20 20
30 10 12 13 13
40 10 10 10 10
50 5 6 8 8
60 4 5 6 6
80 3 4 5 4
100 2 3 4 2
200 - 1 2 1
400 - - 1 -
(2) Macro channel stack STD-HL07
 AuSn hard solder packaging construction
 Suitable for long pulse width operation
 Filtered water, alternative cooling fluids
 Seal protection
 High duty cycle
 Used for hair removal & laser pumping
Typical Specifications
Wavelength 760-1100nm
Peak power, W 300 500 600 700
Operation mode QCW QCW QCW QCW
Operation current, A 50 50 95 95
Duty cycle up to, % 40 40 10 10
Pulse width, us Up to 400 Up to 400 100 100
Number of bars 60 10 6 7
Bar to bar pitch, mm 2.2 2.2 3.4 2.9
Electric/optic conversion
efficiency, % 58 58 58 58
Fast axis divergence FWHM, deg 35
Slow axis divergence FWHM. deg 10
Dimension, mm 39x40x36
Operation Conditions
STD-HL06-600-808
STD-HL07-700-808
STD-HL06-300-808
STD-HL10-500-808
Peak power per bar, W 100 80 60 50
Operation current, A 95 80 65 50
Pulse width, ms Max. frequency, Hz
10 30 40 40 440
20 10 15 20 20

808 / 880 / 915
/ 976 / 980 nm
808 / 880 / 915
/ 976 / 980 nm
808 / 880 / 915
/ 976 / 980 nm
Operation Mode CW CW CW QCW QCW QCW
Duty Circle CW CW CW ≤5% ≤5% ≤5%
Pulse Width CW CW CW ≤300μs ≤300μs ≤300μs
Typical Current 25A 40A 60A 100A 180A 260A
STO-HSCW Series, Horizontal Water cooled diode laser array
Model STO-HSCW-20-3 STO-HSCW-20-4 STO-HSCW-40-3 STO-HSCW-40-4
Output Power 60W 80W 120W 160W
Typical Current 20A 20A 38A 38A
Operation Voltage <6V <8V <6V <8V
Note: STO-HSCW-20/40-N can be customized with N≤20. The total output power is 20/40 times N.
Specifications of Cooled Diode Laser Array STO-HSCW-40-4
 Output power (W): 160W
 Center Wavelength at 25 C (nm): 808±3
 Power per bar (W): 40

Working mode QCW
Maximum duty cycle (%) 2%
Pulse length (us) 50~1000
Frequency (Hz) 1~1000
Operation current (A) 100~500
Operating voltage (V) 2*N
Typical slope (W/A) >1.1
Electro-optic conversion efficiency (%) >50
Thermal parameters
Operation temperature (℃) -40~60
Storage temperature (℃) -50~85
Storage humidity (%) <70
Cooling TEC/air cooling
Note：
 STO-ARCQCW-MA-100~500-N represent N*100-500W laser stack which is mounted on an arc
heatsink. The laser power of single bar is 100W, 200W, 300W or 500W.
 The wavelengths of each bar in a single device can be arranged and combined according to the
heat dissipation conditions.
 The above parameters are measured at the heat sink temperature of 25oC.

Pulse length(us) 50~1000 50~1000
Frequency(Hz) 1~1000 1~1000
Operation current(A) 100~500 100~500
Operating voltage(V) 2*N 2*N
Typical slope(W/A) >1.1 >1.1
Electro-optic conversion efficiency(%) >50 >50
Thermal parameters
Operation temperature(℃) -40~60 -40~60
Storage temperature(℃) -50~85 -50~85
Storage humidity(%) <70 <70
Cooling passively cooled/actively cooled passively cooled/actively cooled
Flow rate per bar(L/min) 0.3-0.8 0.3-0.8
Note：
 STO-VSQCW-MI/MA-100~500-N. MI means micro channel cooler as a heatsink which needs
deionized water. MA means passively cooled or pure water cooled heatsink.
 STO-VSQCW-MI/MA-100~500-N. 100~500 represents that the laser power per bar can be 100W,
200W, 300W or 500W.
 The above parameters are measured at the heat sink temperature of 25oC.
 The wavelengths of each bar in a single device can be arranged and combined according to the
heat dissipation conditions.

Wavelength shift(nm/℃) ~0.28 ~0.28
Electrical parameters
Operation current(A) 40~100 40~100
Operating voltage(V) 2*N 2*N
Typical slope(W/A) >1.1 >1.1
Electro-optic conversion efficiency(%) >50 >50
Thermal parameters
Operation temperature(℃) 20~30 20~30
Storage temperature(℃) 0~55 0~55
Storage humidity(%) <70 <70
Cooling deionized water deionized water
Flow rate per bar(L/min) 0.3-0.8 0.3-0.8
Note：
 STO-VSCW-MI-40~100-N. MI represents we use micro channel cooler as a heatsink which needs
deionized water.
 STO-VSCW-MI-40~100-N. 40~100 represents the laser power per bar can be 40W, 60W or 100W.
100W bar only can be used in cosmetic applications.
3. OEM Laser Diode Stacks for Hair Removal
3.1 Laser Diode Stacks for Hair Removal
We supply various diode stacks for laser hair removal. These stacks can custom-designed and –made

of solid-state lasers, fiber lasers or disc lasers, the unmounted
single emitters and bars are the key component for the initial
conversion of electrical energy into light.
We have been focusing on the semiconductor wafer
technology from 1998, delivers the multimode high power at
wavelengths between 808 and 1064nm.
 High Power multimode unmounted bars up to 40W CW and 200W QCW output
 Unmounted single emitters up to 2W CW power
 Available wavelengths include 635nm,650nm, 808nm, 980nm and 1064nm
Unmounted Single Emitters Wavelength Output
Power
Emitter
Width
Chip
Length Width
STHT-E-500-0635-TE-500m-1000 635±10nm 500mW 150μm 1000μm 500μm
STHT-E-500-0650-TE-300m-900 650±10mm 300mW 100μm 900μm 500μm
STHT-E-500-0670-TE-300m-900 670±10nm 300mW 100μm 900μm 500pm
STHT-E-500-0808-TE-500m-600 808±5mm 500mW 50μm 600μm 500μm
STHT-E-500-0808-TE-001W-900 808±5mm 1W 100μm 900μm 500μm
STHT-E-500-0808-TE-002W-1000 808±5mm 2W 150μm 1000μm 500μm
STHT-E-500-0980-TE-500m-600 980±10mm 500mW 50μm 600μm 500μm
STHT-E-500-0980-TE-001W-900 980±10mm 1W 100pm 900μm 500μm
STHT-E-500-0980-TE-002W-1000 980±10nm 2W 150μm 1000μm 500μm
Unmounted Bars Wavelength Output Power Operation Mode Fill Factor Number of single emitters
STHT-B-20-19-0808-TE-20-1000-CW 808±5mm 20W CW 20% 19
STHT-B-30-19-0808-TE-40-1000-CW 808±5mm 40W CW 30% 19
STHT-B-87-100-0808-TE-100-1000-QCW 808±5mm 100W QCW 87% 100
STHT-B-71-58-0808-TE-200-1500-QCW 808±5mm 200W QCW 71% 58
2. Packaged Diode Single Emitters
LDM series packaged single emitters are Fabry-
Perot cavity semiconductor lasers based on
Quantum-well epitaxy and ridge waveguide
structure design. Our packaged single emitters
provide excellent reliability and performance.
 Center wavelength includes 635nm, 650nm,
670nm, 785nm, 808nm, 830nm, 9xxnm and
1064 nm
 Package designs include TO mounts, COS mounts, C-mounts and F-mounts
 Provide beam shaping services like fast-axis compression according to customer demands
Part No. Wavelength
nm
Output
Power(20°C)
Operating
Current
Operating
Voltage Package
STHT-LDM-0635-500m 635 500mW ≤1.35A ≤2.3V C-Mount / TO3
STHT-LDM-0650-300m 650 300mW ≤1.0A ≤2.3V C-Mount / TO3
STHT-LDM-0670-300m 670 300mW ≤1.0A ≤2.3V C-Mount / TO3
STHT-LDM-0808-200m 808 200mW ≤220mA ≤2.0V TO56
STHT-LDM-0808-300m 808 300mW ≤330mA ≤2.0V TO56
STHT-LDM-0808-500m 808 500mW ≤560mA ≤2.0V TO9
STHT-LDM-0808-001W 808 1W ≤1.24A ≤2.0V TO9
STHT-LDM-0808-002W 808 2W ≤2.1A ≤2.0V CoS/ F-Mount /C-Mount
STHT-LDM-0808-003W 808 3W ≤3.3A ≤2.0V CoS/ F-Mount/ C-Mount
STHT-LDM-0808-005W 808 5W ≤5.5A ≤2.0V CoS/ F-Mount/ C-Mount
STHT-LDMP-0808-007W 808 7W (ms pulse) ≤7.8A ≤3.0V TO56
STHT-LDM-0808-008W 808 8W ≤10A ≤2.0V CoS/ F-Mount/ C-Mount
STHT-LDM-0830-001W 830 1W ≤1.3A ≤2.0V CoS/ C-Mount
STHT-LDMP-0830-005W 830 5W (ms pulse) ≤5.30A ≤3.0V TO56
STHT-LDM-0915-010W 915 10W ≤11A ≤2.2V CoS/ F-Mount
STHT-LDM-0940-003W 940 3W ≤3.2A ≤2.0V CoS/ F-Mount/ C-Mount
STHT-LDM-0980-500m 980 500mW ≤700mA ≤2.0V TO9
STHT-LDM-0980-001W 980 1W ≤1.3A ≤2.0V TO9
STHT-LDM-0980-002W 980 2W ≤2.3A ≤2.0V CoS/ C-Mount
STHT-LDM-0980-003W 980 3W ≤3.6A ≤2.0V CoS/ C-Mount
STHLDMP-980-005W 980 5W (ms pulse) ≤5.8A ≤3.0V TO56
3. Diode Laser Arrays for Hair Removal
The vertical arrays specially designed for hair removal application, can
stack up to 10 packaged laser bars to form a high-power diode laser
assembly. Each of these laser bars individually provides up to 100watts